

ŝ.

2024 Bulverde 3rd Annual Car, Truck & Motorcycle Show

~ A Free to the Public Veteran Sponsored Event ~ Hosted by VFW Post 12205



 Best in Class Trophies: Best Car Best Classic Car Best Truck Best Classic Truck Best Motorcycle Best Hot Rod Best Foreign Best Original Top 30 	 WHEN: Saturday, Oct. 12, 2024 General Public: 10 AM to 3 PM WHERE: Bulverde Baptist Church 1331 Bulverde Rd, Bulverde, TX 78163 Registrants: Check-in: 8-10 AM Show Opens: 10 AM Judging 10 AM - Noon Awards Ceremony: 3:00 PM
Only \$30 for Early ONLINE Registrations!	
Register online at: carshowpro.com search for: VFW Post 12205 First 100 online registrations get a Tee Shirt, Goodie Bag, and are eligible for Giveaways! Early registration ends: Sept. 30, 2024. Questions? Email: jack.a.sturgill@gmail.com	
Register at the Make check paya	ration / Mail-in form fee.Amt. Included withable to: VFW Post 12205.this Registration:P.O. Box 282, Bulverde, TX 78163 $\boldsymbol{\Phi}$
Please print clearly and complete all requested info.	P.O. Dox 282, Bullverue, 1X 78185 \$
Name: (Print) First & Last	Phone:
Email:	Address:
Apt/Bldg.# City:	Zip: State: Zip:
	Contact Phone:
Car / Truck / Motorcycle Info:	
MAKE: MODEL:	YEAR:
	LASS:
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	L XL 2X
Disclaimer (read before signing)! In consideration of the privilege to members collectively and individually; VFW National Headquarters, Church, its officers and church members and employees collectively conditions, rules and decisions of the car show. I understand the he dependent on the amount of entries. NOTE: Vehicles (including food	

Digital Image/Media Waiver

By virtue of your attendance at this public event, you hereby grant the Bulverde VFW Post 12205, its members as well as the district, state and national organizations with whom the Post is affiliated, permission to use your likeness in a photograph, video or other digital media in any and all of its publications, including web-based publications, without payment, royalties, commissions, or other consideration.

In addition, you waive any right to inspect or approve the finished product wherein your likeness appears. You also acknowledge that any minors accompanying you and/or for whom are responsible may have a photograph or video taken and the same aforementioned permission is granted.

Further, you understand that the Bulverde VFW Post 12205 and its affiliates are not responsible for the actions of the attending public and any photos or videos taken by them and published or shared in any manner.